
LDP @ The Temple (TT) Tuesday, January 20 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Congregation B'nai Torah Mondays (CBT) Monday, January 26 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Congregation B'nai Torah Tuesdays (CBT) Tuesday, January 27 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Temple Sinai (TS) Wednesday, January 28 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ The Temple (TT) Tuesday, February 10 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Congregation B'nai Torah Mondays (CBT) Monday, February 23 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Congregation B'nai Torah Tuesdays (CBT) Tuesday, February 24 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Temple Sinai (TS) Wednesday, February 25 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Congregation B'nai Torah Mondays (CBT) Monday, March 23 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Congregation B'nai Torah Tuesdays (CBT) Tuesday, March 24 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Temple Sinai (TS) Wednesday, March 25 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ The Temple (TT) Tuesday, March 31 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Congregation B'nai Torah Mondays (CBT) Monday, April 27 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Congregation B'nai Torah Tuesdays (CBT) Tuesday, April 28 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ Temple Sinai (TS) Wednesday, April 29 7:00 - 9:00 PM

LDP @ The Temple (TT) Tuesday, May 5 7:00 - 9:00 PM

All teens are invited to participate in this workshop 

hosted at B'nai Torah Sunday, May 17

1.5 hour shifts (choose 1 shift); afternoon 

times TBD

              2026 LDP Spring Session Calendar

Session 5: Workshop - ALL LDP TEENS

Please look for your specific location and dates below. Should a date conflict arise with one of our location partners, we will notify those involved asap.

Session 1: Team and Community Building

Session 2: Understanding Mission, Vision & Community Needs

Session 3: Understanding CCC's Partners and Program Work

Session 4: Empathy Building


